THE RISE OF
ETHICAL FASHION IN EUROPE

Where do you usually prefer to buy clothes (on and offline)?

68% Spalin

o | 647% ltaly
527% /"2 56% Norway

buy their clothes from "fast fashion" stores 53% Sweden, France
487 Denmark

457 Germany
38% Finland

) @ 247 of Finnish people buy their
L~ clothes from second hand shops
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u 0 207% of Germans buy their clothes
from ethical brands

m 18% of French people buy their
‘,ﬁ clothes on resale apps

567 Denmark o
45% Finland What are your criteria when you buy

427 Sweden ®
427 Norway clothes:

467% buy clothes regularly

throughout the year
ke Y The price

| The fit
~ 60% In ltaly
7 23% In Norway ,
The quality

347% buy clothes during
peak sales season

REGARDING SUSTAINABILITY...
837%

agree that a law should oblige clothing
manufacturers to consider ethical

aspects in the production process

ave you reduced your clothing purchase for ethical reasons?

- -
o : 237% : : 617 : 5
e YES o NO W
2/7% In France /0% In Denmark
2067% In Sweden 647% In Germany
257% In Spain, Finland and Norway 63% In Norway

What restrain you from buying eco-friendly clothes?

It is too expensive 35% MR

| 39% In Finland

* 367 In Sweden

R

247 in Norway

It Is not easy to find

227 In Denmark and Sweden

What do you do with clothes you no longer wear?

6  77% in Denmark
[@ 687% o 71% in Germany
\ give their clothes to charity
AV X 467% In Spain

347%
give them to other people

@ 199 X 27%in France

sell them on the Internet

43% In ltaly

This data is based on nationally representative surveys of 9 250 people in France (1 023 people),
® Germany (2 047), Spain (1 021), Italy (1 010), Denmark (1 054), Finland (1 024), Sweden (1 030), Norway
YOUGOV (1 O18). This was conducted with YouGov Omnibus from October 23rd to November 6th 2019.



